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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 8 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
28.11.2015 - 18:31 Results
AOC SC Open 55.95 SIIM Cevin Anders EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC - 13 1:06.52 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 14 - 15 56.18 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.63 421
Meet record!

50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:04.63 34.98

2. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.90 305
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:11.90 41.39

3. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.27 277
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:14.27 40.22

4. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.05 258
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:16.05 41.64

5. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.77 251
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:16.77 42.09

6. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.64 208
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:21.64 44.19

7. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.12 171
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.12 46.76

8. TSISTJAKOV Andrei 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:28.19 165
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:28.19 47.98

9. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:28.23 165
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:28.23 49.24

10. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:29.10 160
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:29.10 49.26

11. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.91 156
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:29.91 48.49

12. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.53 148
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:31.53 51.40

13. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.44 143
50m: 43.57 43.57 100m: 1:32.44 48.87

14. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.39 139
50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:33.39 49.61

15. TARUM Rander 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:33.72 138
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:33.72 51.84

16. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.82 110
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:40.82 57.61

17. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:44.11 100
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:44.11 55.14

18. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:44.35 100
50m: 46.29 46.29 100m: 1:44.35 58.06
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 8, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:48.91 87
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:48.91 1:02.49

20. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.37 70
50m: 53.71 53.71 100m: 1:57.37 1:03.66

DSQ VALDNER Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
GA - False Start

DSQ GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 57.56 596
50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 57.56 31.15

2. PUSHKIN Denis 00 St. Petersburg SKA 58.10 579
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 58.10 30.69

3. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.58 511
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 1:00.58 32.57

4. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 1:01.21 495
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 1:01.21 33.14

5. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.29 470
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:02.29 33.71

6. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.49 423
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:04.49 34.17

7. KIZEL Aleksandr 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.88 319
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:10.88 40.39

8. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.68 308
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.68 38.30

9. SAVENITS Maksim 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.52 298
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:12.52 40.72

10. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.07 268
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:15.07 40.48

11. ZOZULYA Yaroslav 01 St. Petersburg SKA 1:18.86 231
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:18.86 43.48

12. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:20.66 216
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:20.66 46.28

13. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:23.01 198
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.01 43.85

DSQ LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 8, Men, 100m Butterfly

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 54.07 719
Meet record!

50m: 24.81 24.81 100m: 54.07 29.26

2. KALINOVSKI Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 54.94 685
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 54.94 29.30

3. LELLE Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 56.35 635
50m: 26.25 26.25 100m: 56.35 30.10

4. AAVIK Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 56.85 618
50m: 26.05 26.05 100m: 56.85 30.80

5. SUUN Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 57.56 596
50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 57.56 31.15

6. TONKOVICH Petr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.85 587
50m: 26.62 26.62 100m: 57.85 31.23

7. PUSHKIN Denis 00 St. Petersburg SKA 58.10 579
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 58.10 30.69

8. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.58 511
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 1:00.58 32.57

9. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 1:01.21 495
50m: 28.07 28.07 100m: 1:01.21 33.14

10. VOROBTSOV Denis 99 St. Petersburg SKA 1:02.00 476
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:02.00 33.26

11. ROOSE Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.19 472
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 1:02.19 34.52

12. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.29 470
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:02.29 33.71

13. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.49 423
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:04.49 34.17

14. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.63 421
Meet record!

50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:04.63 34.98

15. KIZEL Aleksandr 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:10.88 319
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:10.88 40.39

16. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:11.68 308
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:11.68 38.30

17. ASMUS Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.90 305
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:11.90 41.39

18. SAVENITS Maksim 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.52 298
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:12.52 40.72

19. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.27 277
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:14.27 40.22

20. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.07 268
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:15.07 40.48

21. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.05 258
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:16.05 41.64
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 8, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.77 251
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:16.77 42.09

23. ZOZULYA Yaroslav 01 St. Petersburg SKA 1:18.86 231
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:18.86 43.48

24. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:20.66 216
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:20.66 46.28

25. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.64 208
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:21.64 44.19

26. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:23.01 198
50m: 39.16 39.16 100m: 1:23.01 43.85

27. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.12 171
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:27.12 46.76

28. TSISTJAKOV Andrei 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:28.19 165
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:28.19 47.98

29. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:28.23 165
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:28.23 49.24

30. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:29.10 160
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:29.10 49.26

31. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.91 156
50m: 41.42 41.42 100m: 1:29.91 48.49

32. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.53 148
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:31.53 51.40

33. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.44 143
50m: 43.57 43.57 100m: 1:32.44 48.87

34. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.39 139
50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:33.39 49.61

35. TARUM Rander 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:33.72 138
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:33.72 51.84

36. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.82 110
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:40.82 57.61

37. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:44.11 100
50m: 48.97 48.97 100m: 1:44.11 55.14

38. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:44.35 100
50m: 46.29 46.29 100m: 1:44.35 58.06

39. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:48.91 87
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:48.91 1:02.49

40. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:57.37 70
50m: 53.71 53.71 100m: 1:57.37 1:03.66

DSQ LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously

DSQ VALDNER Danila 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
GA - False Start
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 8, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfD - Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously


